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Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

It has been lovely seeing some of the first signs of 

spring poking through so we may be on the 

approach to some warmer weather! I have 

enjoyed spending time in classes this week, 

getting to see the amazing learning that is being 

completed by all our children. Before half term 

the children will be taking part in an assortment of 

activities to enrich their time in school such as 

Safer Internet Day "Together for a better 

internet" and Children Mental Health Week  ‘My 

Voice Matters’.  

 

Have wonderful weekends, and I will see you all 

next week. 

 

Mrs. Harper 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fabulous work from our 

mathletes again this 

week - look how many 

names there are on 

those podiums now!  Well 

done to everyone who's logged on and 

completed their online training this week. 

 

Bronze : Laurie, Ezra, Isla, Iris, Branwen, Ryley 

Silver : Daisy, Alice, Henry H, Florence C, Kaya, 

Hector G, Harri S, Coralie, Bodhi C, Hattie, 

Maggie, Jude 

Gold : Sam D, Isabella S, Josiah, Quita, George R, 

Bodhi PH, Ted E, Vinnie, Tomas, Maddy J, Christina 

Platinum : William J, Oliver H, Rufus, Joseph, 

Leighton, Oliver CJ, Emily J, Benjamin, Alexis M, 

Oliver BH, Henry J, Jasper 

Emerald : Alexis G, Maddox 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk
http://www.churchfields.wilts.sch.uk/


             
Churchfields’ Weekly Newsletter 

Friday 26 Jan 2024 

 

 

 
Contact details:                                                                                           
E: admin@churchfields.wilts.sch.uk                                        

T: 01225 703026 

www.churchfields.wilts.sch.uk 

                                                                           
                                       

 

                   

  

2 

 

     

   Term dates for 2023/2024 
 

 

Term 3: Thursday 04 January – Friday 09 February  

 

 

 

Term 5: Monday 15 April – Friday 24 May 

 

 Monday 06 May Bank holiday (school closed) 

 

 

Term 4: 19 February – Friday 28 March 

  INSET DAY  Monday 11 March 

  

 

 

 

Term 6: Monday 03 June – Wednesday 24 July  

  

 Wednesday 24 July -  INSET DAY 

               (school closed) 

 
 

Term 3 
 

Friday 2 February   

 

 

Family quiz night  6.00 – 7.30 

 

Monday 5 – 9 February 

 

E- Safety Week 

 

Tuesday 06 February  

 

Dance Festival Bath Forum  

 

Tuesday 6 February 

 

Safer Internet Day 

 

Friday 09 February  

 

End of Term 3  

  

Term 4 

 

Monday 19 February  

 

Start of Term 4  

 

 

Tuesday 27 February  

 

Year 5 & Year 6 STEAM Fair trip 

 

Monday 4 – 8 March 

 

 

Great Britain spring clean 

 

Thursday 7 March  

 

World book day 

 

 

Continue on next page  
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Monday 11 March  

 

 

INSET DAY school closed to pupils 

 

Friday 15 March 

 

Red Nose day (Comic Relief) 

 

 

Monday 18 March to Friday 22 March  

 

STEM week  

 

 

Tuesday 19th March 

 

 

Parents Evening until 7.30pm 

 

 

Thursday 21 March   

 

 

Parents Evening until 6pm 

 

 

Tuesday 26 March  

 

Easter Service St Michael’s Church 1:15pm 

 

 

Tuesday 26 March  

 

 

Easter Concert after school  

 

Thursday 28 March  

 

 

End of term 4  
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